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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8957969

8957810

8957820

8908339

8953211

8908684

8958352

8950018

8950019

8943952

8943961

8943959

8943958

8949026

8923089

8956300

8925214

8879287

8905808

Case

ALELAIWI, MOHAMMAD

BANSAL, DEEPANSHU

BANSAL, DEEPANSHU

BHURJI, INDERJEET SINGH

BOJANG, BANDING

BOU AYACHE, RAMI

BURNELL, CHARLES DAVID

DANDASHY, TAREK

DANDASHY, TAREK

IRVING, MATTHEW

IRVING, MATTHEW

IRVING, MATTHEW

IRVING, MATTHEW

KOTII, DARIA

MERETSKY, JONATHAN A

PATEL, SHREYABEN

RANABHAT, PRASIDDHA

SINGH, KARANDEEP

SINGH, MANPREET

Name

911583-4

1027513-2

1027513-1

986945-2

974509-3

718264-2

17763-13

1025919-1

1025919-1

515605-9

515605-9

515605-9

515605-9

1028221-1

738235-4

1027499-1

1021758-1

1013050-1

939136-1

Person

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 83(1)

MVA 122(1)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 170A(2)

MVA 174(6)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 108(3)

MVA 106F(1)(A)

MVA 123(1)

MVA 230(1)

PPA1 3(1)(E)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Decision Hearing

Decision Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Decision Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8925356

8958431

8930263

8930255

8941108

8957759

8940537

8928509

8942162

8958246

8942189

8958239

Case

ABIAGOM, OLA MARTINS

ARARA, SAHIL

IBRAHIMI, WAJID AHMAD

IBRAHIMI, WAJID AHMAD

MACDONALD, PAIGE

MALHAN, RAJAN

MEHTA, VIKAS

MEHTA, YOGESH

MOORE, WAYNE ALLAN

MURRANT, CHARLES ETHAN

SLAGHT, CODY CHARLES EDWARD

WAGHORN, HEATHER JANE

Name

1024319-1

1027774-1

998767-3

998767-3

976377-2

1028643-1

990401-3

973239-3

47065-3

1031189-1

806441-2

888351-2

Person

MVA 122(1)

HDBC 26(M)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 123(1)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 149(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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